
Swim England East Region Age Group
Competitions 2022

Southend Diving Centre

23 April 2022 ~ 24 April 2022

Southend-on-Sea

Rankings
Rank Score Name

7.0.6.7

Girls - Group C - 1m Springboard

1 198.20 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
2 196.80 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
3 180.90 Erin O'Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving #0
4 176.00 Francesca Probert (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0

(5) 174.25 Myia Richards (2009)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
5 170.30 Zia Gordon (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
6 170.00 Tobi Fayomi  (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
7 163.85 Emma Mansfield (2010)  -- Southend Diving #0
8 162.65 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
9 148.60 Sarah Brockie (2010)  -- Luton Diving Club

10 136.10 Emily Anstis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group D - 1m Springboard

1 140.60 Alice Murphy (2011)  -- Southend Diving #0
2 108.75 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

Boys - Group A - 3m Springboard

1 308.45 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

Boys - Group B - 3m Springboard

1 264.60 Matthew Lewis (2007)  -- Southend Diving #0

Boys - Group C - 3m Springboard

1 215.15 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 188.50 Dominic Williams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
3 187.90 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
4 177.75 Charles Tibbatts (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team
5 174.60 Ben Matthams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
6 159.25 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group A - Platform

1 241.25 Olivia Wall (2005)  -- Luton Diving Club
(2) 221.90 Claire Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
2 199.55 Chloe Hackett (2004)  -- Dacorum Diving Club #0
3 193.15 Luana Bull (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

(5) 168.80 Paige Jordan (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(6) 166.25 Quinn Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
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Rank Score Name

Girls - Group B - Platform

1 229.95 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
2 218.85 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club #0

(3) 213.80 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(4) 212.10 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club (guest) #0
3 210.35 Daisy Halls  (2007)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
4 202.35 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving #0

(7) 196.30 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
5 189.10 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

(9) 185.95 Isabelle Parkinson (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(10) 185.20 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(11) 182.50 Jaime Gilbert (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0

Girls - Group C - Platform

1 210.25 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
2 201.65 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
3 200.50 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
4 178.75 Francesca Probert (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
5 177.65 Zia Gordon (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0

(6) 169.40 Myia Richards (2009)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
6 163.85 Tobi Fayomi  (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
7 163.20 Emma Mansfield (2010)  -- Southend Diving #0
8 158.20 Erin O'Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group D - Platform

1 148.80 Alice Murphy (2011)  -- Southend Diving #0
2 105.00 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

Girls - Group A - 1m Springboard

1 253.90 Olivia Wall (2005)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 233.60 Chloe Hackett (2004)  -- Dacorum Diving Club #0

(3) 221.70 Claire Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
3 208.50 Luana Bull (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

(5) 181.80 Paige Jordan (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(6) 180.25 Quinn Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0

Girls - Group B - 1m Springboard

(1) 236.55 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
1 234.90 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

(3) 233.50 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club (guest) #0
(4) 229.30 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
2 224.15 Daisy Halls  (2007)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
3 215.45 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
4 198.25 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving #0

(8) 191.75 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
5 191.40 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club #0

(10) 191.15 Jaime Gilbert (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(11) 186.95 Isabelle Parkinson (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
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Rank Score Name

Boys - Group A - 1m Springboard

1 267.40 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

Boys - Group B - 1m Springboard

1 191.80 Matthew Lewis (2007)  -- Southend Diving #0

Boys - Group C - 1m Springboard

1 199.25 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 166.15 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
3 162.80 Dominic Williams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
4 146.75 Charles Tibbatts (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team
5 145.65 Ben Matthams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
6 138.60 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group C - 3m Springboard

1 209.90 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
2 201.95 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
3 194.30 Francesca Probert (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
4 192.10 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
5 171.70 Zia Gordon (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
6 171.35 Sarah Brockie (2010)  -- Luton Diving Club
7 168.60 Tobi Fayomi  (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0

(8) 159.65 Myia Richards (2009)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
8 149.95 Erin O'Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group D - 3m Springboard

1 151.00 Alice Murphy (2011)  -- Southend Diving #0
2 120.75 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

Boys - Group C - Platform

1 186.90 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 176.45 Dominic Williams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
3 175.40 Ben Matthams  (2009)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0
4 158.20 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0
5 153.65 Charles Tibbatts (2010)  -- Cambridge Dive Team
6 139.05 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving #0

Boys - Group A - Platform

1 242.35 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

Girls - Group A - 3m Springboard

1 298.30 Olivia Wall (2005)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 256.55 Chloe Hackett (2004)  -- Dacorum Diving Club #0

(3) 242.80 Claire Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
3 225.10 Luana Bull (2006)  -- Southend Diving #0

(5) 212.65 Paige Jordan (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(6) 170.30 Quinn Kettler (2006)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
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Rank Score Name

Girls - Group B - 3m Springboard

1 252.25 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club #0
2 248.90 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

(3) 246.05 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(4) 242.15 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club (guest) #0
3 237.85 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club #0

(6) 225.25 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
4 223.75 Daisy Halls  (2007)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #0

(8) 218.20 Jaime Gilbert (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
5 213.40 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving #0

(10) 210.30 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0
(11) 204.05 Isabelle Parkinson (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #0

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 4 18:20,  24 April 2022


